Project
Type
Date
Notes
Operating
Temperature
-40°C to +40°C
Certification cULus, IP65

RAL-LED78
Post Top Area Light
ORDERING GUIDE
RAL – LED78 – – – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
A - 120V
COLOR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
BEAM
T5A - TYPE5
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM
MOUNT
PT - POST TOP
        MOUNTING
OPTIONS
DIM-0 - 10V Dimming
PC - Photocell
* Standard configuration
** Chosen photocell option must be the same as voltage. Photocell is factory installed.
RDA LIGHTING INC.                         222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1-855-865-5445 •  EMAIL info@rdalighting.com                        RDALIGHTING.COM
04 | 2016